
Name of the College :- MIMSR Medical College, Latur

Intake Capacity :- 100 No of admitted Students : 100

1 SOMANI SHIVANI ARUNKUMAR MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 30/01/1996 28/06/2014 Open OPEN 436.2 225 NA NA 6500

2 KULKARNI AKANKSHA SATISH MSBSHE, Pune Maharashtra 22/07/1995 04/08/2014 Open OPEN 435 267 NA NA 6500

3 BIRLA AISHWARYA SUNIL MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 18/07/1996 28/06/2014 Open OPEN 433 243 NA NA 6500

4 BHISE PRATIKSHA SUNIL MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 21/07/1994 02/07/2014 Open OPEN 432 266 NA NA 6500

5 FAWDE SHUBHAM MADHAVARAO MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 25/06/1995 31/07/2014 Open OPEN 432 246 NA NA 6500

6 KASTURE ADITYA SANTOSH MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 23/01/1995 01/08/2014 Open OPEN 432 195 NA NA 6500

7 RAMPURE VAIBHAV DATTATRAY MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 07/10/1995 31/07/2014 Open OPEN 431 210 NA NA 6500

8 SURYAWANSHI SUSHIL DATTARAO MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 26/08/1996 30/07/2014 Open OPEN 431 177 NA NA 6500

9 PATEL ASMA MAHEMOOD MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 09/05/1996 03/08/2014 Open OPEN 430 231 NA NA 6500

10 JAIN AAYUSHI RAJENDRA MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 27/12/1995 02/08/2014 Open OPEN 429 214 NA NA 6500

11 PHAD MAHESH VITHALARAO MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 02/06/1996 04/08/2014 Open NT3 426 223 Yes Yes 2000

12 MOHARIR RAGINI RAVINDRA MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 23/09/1995 02/08/2014 Open OPEN 425 192 NA NA 6500

13 RAWALE NIKITA MAROTI MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 19/09/1995 04/08/2014 Open OPEN 423 222 NA NA 6500

14 GHUGE ANJALI SATISH MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 19/01/1997 30/07/2014 Open NT3 422 268 Yes Yes 2000

15 KHATOD MANSI ASHOK MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 29/12/1996 05/08/2014 Open OPEN 421.2 237 NA NA 6500

16 MULIK SURAJ SAMBHAJI MSBSHE, Kolhapur Maharashtra 30/10/1996 14/09/2014 Open OPEN 421 256 NA NA 6500

17 VANAJA IYER CBSE, NEW DELHI Maharashtra 22/05/1996 28/09/2014 Open OPEN 420 286 NA NA 6500

18 TANDALE MONICA VITTHALRAO MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 25/01/1995 04/08/2014 Open OPEN 419 231 NA NA 6500
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19 JADHAV MAYURI GAJANAN MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 14/03/1995 31/07/2014 Open OPEN 419 215 NA NA 6500

20 FARHA SULTANA MASOOD AHMED KHAN MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 28/04/1995 02/08/2014 Open OPEN 418 258 NA NA 6500

21 KANDHARKAR ADITYA RAVINDRA MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 10/06/1996 02/08/2014 Open OPEN 418 195 NA NA 6500

22 KENDRE ABHISHEK RAMKISHAN MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 15/05/1997 31/07/2014 Open NT3 418 253 Yes Yes 2000

23 SOLANKE PRATIKSHA BHARAT MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 16/12/1996 31/07/2014 Open OPEN 418 230 NA NA 6500

24 JAYBHAYE ANIKET BANSI MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 07/08/1995 01/08/2014 Open NT3 417 193 Yes Yes 2000

25 TANDALE KIRAN AMBADAS MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 20/10/1996 04/08/2014 Open OPEN 417 222 NA NA 6500

26 BAIG ZARA UNISA MIRZA WAHAB MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 12/12/1995 01/08/2014 Open OPEN 417 261 NA NA 6500

27 KULKARNI UMESH SHAMRAO MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 23/08/1996 04/08/2014 Open OPEN 417 228 NA NA 6500

28 PANDIT SUSHANT ASHOK MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 26/06/1996 30/07/2014 Open OPEN 417 199 NA NA 6500

29 AHER RUPALI UTTAMRAO MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 04/07/1995 02/08/2014 Open OBC 416 236 Yes Yes 2000

30 KAKDE ASHWINI TANAJI MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 19/05/1995 30/07/2014 Open OPEN 416 197 NA NA 6500

31 WAGH GOPIKA RAMESH MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 17/08/1995 31/07/2014 Open OPEN 416 224 NA NA 6500

32 SHINDE PRIYANKA KRISHNA MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 26/02/1996 30/07/2014 Open OPEN 415 218 NA NA 6500

33 BHADADE SNEHAL PRATAP MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 17/11/1995 12/09/2014 Open OPEN 415 227 NA NA 6500

34 MUKKIRWAR SAURABH SANDESHKUMAR MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 13/01/1997 15/09/2014 Open OPEN 415 222 NA NA 6500

35 KAMKHEDE GAURAV PRAKASH MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 27/09/1997 15/09/2014 Open OPEN 414 238 NA NA 6500

36 MORE CHAKRADHAR SURYABHAN MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 10/09/1996 12/09/2014 Open OPEN 414 243 NA NA 6500

37 NAGARE VIJAY SHIVAJI MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 23/09/1995 12/09/2014 Open NT3 413 184 Yes Yes 2000

38 RATHI VINEET VIJENDRA MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 06/01/1997 13/09/2014 Open OPEN 413 249 NA NA 6500

39 DESHPANDE VAISHNAVI ANIL MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 10/06/1995 13/09/2014 Open OPEN 413 215 NA NA 6500

40 MUNDE GANESH SANGRAM MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 09/08/1995 15/09/2014 Open NT3 412 181 Yes Yes 2000

41 MAHAJAN NIKITA MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 26/07/1996 23/09/2014 Open OPEN 410 251 NA NA 6500

42 DESHMUKH KRUSHNA PRADIP MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 08/04/1996 22/09/2014 Open OPEN 410 185 NA NA 6500

43 SAWANT ANURADHA KAILASH MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 20/01/1996 12/09/2014 Open OPEN 409 167 NA NA 6500

44 SHINDE CHAITALI SURESH MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 15/03/1994 12/09/2014 Open OPEN 407 251 NA NA 6500

45 KELGAONKAR VIJAYA VIVEK MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 23/01/1996 16/09/2014 Open OPEN 406 195 NA NA 6500
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46 GHUGE BALASAHEB BANDU MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 22/09/1994 22/09/2014 Open NT3 405 238 Yes Yes 2000

47 MUNDE PRANITA DHANRAJ MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 24/06/1995 12/09/2014 Open NT3 404 200 Yes Yes 2000

48 KARHALE PRASHANT RAJARAM MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 11/08/1995 22/09/2014 Open NT3 404 228 Yes Yes 2000

49 PATIL VISHAKHA VISHVANATH MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 12/08/1995 13/09/2014 Open OBC 403 214 Yes Yes 2000

50 KAGNE KANCHAN TUKARAM MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 08/10/1995 22/09/2014 Open NT3 402 240 Yes Yes 2000

51 SALVE SUNIL VITTHALRAO MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 13/01/1996 22/09/2014 Open OPEN 402 193 NA NA 6500

52 KHARAT GOVIND NAVNATH MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 22/09/1993 22/09/2014 Open NT2 399.2 183 Yes Yes 2000

53 GADADE VINOD MOTIRAM MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 07/01/1996 30/09/2014 OPEN NT2 399 183 Yes Yes 2000

54 GUTTE YOGESHWARI PANDHARINATH MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 16/04/1997 21/09/2014 Open NT3 398 258 Yes Yes 2000

55 PATIL POOJA MOHANRAO MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 12/05/1995 30/09/2014 OPEN OPEN 391.2 178 NA NA 6500

56 PAWAR SANKET ARUN MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 31/12/1995 30/09/2014 OPEN OPEN 391 238 NA NA 6500

57 KANOJE SHRADDHA VIJAY MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 10/12/1995 30/09/2014 OPEN OPEN 391 225 NA NA 6500

58 JAYBHAYE SONALI SURYAANTRAO MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 06/11/1996 30/09/2014 OPEN NT 3 383.2 243 Yes Yes 2000

59 RANKHAMB YADNIK DHANANJAY MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 10/03/1995 30/09/2014 OPEN OBC 371 201 Yes Yes 2000

60 PATKI VRISHALI KRISHNAT MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 01/11/1995 30/09/2014 OPEN OPEN 364 205 NA NA 6500

61 DHAS SUSHEN NARAYAN MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 18/05/1995 31/07/2014 NT3 NT3 414 206 Yes Yes 2000

62 MOHAMMED NOMAN QURESHI ABDUL BARI MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 25/08/1996 02/08/2014 OBC OBC 414 253 NO Yes 2000

63 THANGAN MRUNAL GOVIND MSBSHE, Amravati Maharashtra 20/11/1995 12/09/2014 OBC OBC 408 216 Yes Yes 2000

64 DEVPUJE KRISHNA UDDHAVRAO MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 17/06/1995 31/07/2014 OBC OBC 406 154 Yes Yes 2000

65 SHOEB ADEEL MOHAMMED AYYUB MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 03/04/1997 28/07/2014 OBC OBC 405.2 217 Yes Yes 2000

66 MALEKAR PUJA PRALHAD CBSE New Delhi Maharashtra 17/06/1995 02/08/2014 OBC OBC 405 268 Yes Yes 2000

67 DHANAVE CHAKRADHAR BHASKAR MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 14/07/1995 16/09/2014 OBC OBC 400 182 Yes Yes 2000

68 PHULE AKSHAY HARISHCHANDRA MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 23/06/1995 16/09/2014  NT2 NT2 400 211 Yes Yes 2000

69 CHAVAN SHRIKANT SHRIRAM MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 11/06/1995 15/09/2014  VJ VJ 399 186 Yes Yes 2000

70 LANDGE ANURADHA NANDKISHOR MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 07/03/1995 12/09/2014 OBC OBC 397 240 Yes Yes 2000

71 JATAL AMRUTA RAMESH MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 17/09/1996 13/09/2014 OBC OBC 397 239 Yes Yes 2000
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72 SEVANKAR SUPRIYA SURYAKANT MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 01/11/1994 16/09/2014 OBC OBC 396 210 Yes Yes 2000

73 DHOTE APURVA WAMANRAO MSBSHE, Nagpur Maharashtra 13/06/1995 30/09/2014 OBC OBC 376 192 Yes Yes 2000

74 RAJPUT RAJESHWARI DEVENDRASING CBSE New Delhi Maharashtra 27/09/1995 05/08/2014  VJ VJ 369 241 Yes Yes 2000

75 SAPNAR SNEHA GULABRAO MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 04/06/1995 29/07/2014  NT2 NT2 367 219 Yes Yes 2000

76 NANAWARE PRERANA BHARAT MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 13/07/1994 29/07/2014  SC SC 337 227 Yes NA 2000

77 BHAGYAWANT PRITESH GANESH MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 04/02/1994 15/09/2014 SC SC 330 183 Yes NA 2000

78 ABBASI ABBASI ZAID ADNAN GULAM DASTAGIR MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 23/06/1996 30/07/2014 NT1 NT1 325 202 Yes Yes 2000

79 WANKHEDE SACHIN LAXMAN MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 12/03/1994 11/09/2014  SC SC 324 237 Yes NA 2000

80 KALE KIRTI ANAND MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 28/06/1995 12/09/2014  SC SC 319 165 Yes NA 2000

81 KARANDE SUMIT MAHADEO MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 07/11/1995 12/09/2014  SC SC 319 213 Yes NA 2000

82 MORE PRATIMA PRALHAD MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 03/04/1997 16/09/2014  ST SC 318 226 Yes NA 2000

83 SONUNE ASHWINI HARIBHAU CBSE New Delhi Maharashtra 11/09/1995 22/09/2014 SC SC 317 199 Yes NA 2000

84 GAIKWAD ROSHANKUMAR DINKAR MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 17/10/1993 22/09/2014 ST SC 310 177 Yes NA 2000

85 TAYADE SHANTANU DIPAKRAO MSBSHE, Amravati Maharashtra 31/05/1996 30/09/2014 ST SC 307 160 Yes NA 2000

86 NEELAM SNEHIKA VIJAY CBSE New Delhi Andra Pradesh 19/09/1996 27/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 182 NA NA 48600

87 JYOTSNA SINGH CBSE New Delhi Punjab 11/09/1996 27/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 201 NA NA 48600

88 MOHAMMAD KASHIF CBSE New Delhi Uttar Pradesh 29/06/1994 27/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 239 NA NA 48600

89 PRATEEK SINGH RANDHAWA CBSE New Delhi Gujrat 21/03/1995 27/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 243 NA NA 48600

90 PARGAONKAR VIRAJ VINAY MSBSHE, Aurangabad Maharashtra 15/01/1995 27/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 177 NA NA 48600

91 APURVA JOSHI CBSE New Delhi Maharashtra 29/06/1996 27/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 221 NA NA 48600

92 PATIL ADITYA CHINTAMAN MSBSHE, Nashik Maharashtra 05/04/1996 28/09/2014 NRI OBC 0 148 Yes Yes 48600

93 CHRISY MAUREEN VALIS CBSE New Delhi KERALA 03/11/1994 28/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 225 NA NA 48600

94 DIYA PRAKASH CBSE New Delhi KERALA 24/03/1995 28/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 208 NA NA 48600

95 KHAN RIZWAN AHMED MOHD SHAMIN MSBSHE, Mumbai Maharashtra 13/03/1995 27/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 158 NA NA 48600

96 DHAPATE ANIKET SHANKARRAO MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 05/06/1995 29/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 181 NA NA 48600
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97 MAHULI KSHITI SHRINIWAS MSBSHE, PUNE Maharashtra 14/11/1995 29/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 177 NA NA 48600

98 DHAVAN PRIYADARSHINI SUBHASH MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 14/11/1996 29/09/2014 NRI OPEN 0 201 NA NA 48600

99 CHATE HARSHVARDHAN DHANANJAY MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 01/04/1995 28/09/2014 Against NRI NT3 300 165 Yes Yes 48600

100 GUNALE APURWA NANDKUMAR MSBSHE, LATUR Maharashtra 05/01/1995 28/09/2014 Against NRI OBC 291.2 195 Yes Yes 48600

Principal
Date : 30/09/2014 MIMSR Medical College, Latur
Place : Latur


